(12) INTER PARTES REVIEW CERTIFICATE (2152nd) **United States Patent**

Levanon et al.

US 9,253,239 K1 (10) **Number:**

(45) Certificate Issued: Jun. 23, 2021

(54) OPTIMIZED IMAGE DELIVERY OVER LIMITED BANDWIDTH COMMUNICATION **CHANNELS**

- (71) Applicants: Isaac Levanon; Yonatan Lavi
- (72) Inventors: Isaac Levanon; Yonatan Lavi
- (73) Assignee: **BRADIUM TECHNOLOGIES LLC**

Trial Number:

IPR2018-00952 filed Apr. 23, 2018

Inter Partes Review Certificate for:

Patent No.:	9,253,239
Issued:	Feb. 2, 2016
Appl. No.:	14/547,148
Filed:	Nov. 19, 2014

The results of IPR2018-00952 are reflected in this inter partes review certificate under 35 U.S.C. 318(b).

INTER PARTES REVIEW CERTIFICATE U.S. Patent 9,253,239 K1 Trial No. IPR2018-00952 Certificate Issued Jun. 23, 2021

1

2

AS A RESULT OF THE INTER PARTES REVIEW PROCEEDING, IT HAS BEEN DETERMINED THAT:

Claim 20 is cancelled.

* * * * *

5